
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for CRIME VICTIMS TREATMENT CENTER INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Department of Health C33344GG $306,120.00 $306,113.49 05/01/2018 04/30/2021 RAPE CRISIS Grant 04/17/2018
Division of Criminal Justice
Services C652262 $637,800.00 $539,533.45 10/01/2017 10/15/2019 SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS

AND PREVENTION PROGRAM Grant 05/31/2018

Division of Criminal Justice
Services C01051GG $995,130.00 $946,908.60 10/01/2020 09/30/2023 Sexual Assault Crisis and

Prevention Grant 02/22/2022

Division of Criminal Justice
Services C00161GG $326,808.00 $326,808.00 10/01/2019 09/30/2020 Sexual Assault Crisis and

Prevention Program Grant 09/17/2019

Division of Criminal Justice
Services C00340GG $249,370.25 $149,622.15 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 Violence Against Women Grant 09/17/2021

Division of Criminal Justice
Services C652053 $236,796.96 $236,796.94 01/01/2018 12/31/2020 VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN Grant 08/31/2018

Office for the Prevention of
Domestic Violence T00021GG $40,816.33 $25,238.44 07/01/2021 09/30/2021 PDV01-SAR01-2021

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/21/2021

Victim Services, Office of C10819GG $1,920,955.53 $1,435,261.19 10/01/2018 09/30/2022 Victims of Crime Act Grant 07/25/2019
Victim Services, Office of C10942GG $5,674,590.76 $5,565,906.38 10/01/2019 09/30/2022 Victims of Crime Act Grant 10/07/2019
Victim Services, Office of C11246GG $8,472,351.91 $3,389,137.93 10/01/2022 09/30/2025 Victims of Crime Act Grant 04/14/2023
Victim Services, Office of C11247GG $962,793.91 $375,822.59 10/01/2022 09/30/2025 Victims of Crime Act Grant 03/20/2023
Office for the Prevention of
Domestic Violence C00012GG $102,040.00 $93,536.67 05/01/2021 04/30/2022 Enough is Enough Program Grant 07/12/2021

Office for the Prevention of
Domestic Violence C00156GG $476,508.00 $226,594.06 05/01/2022 04/30/2025 Rape Crisis Grant 09/22/2022

Victim Services, Office of C100150 $1,325,804.03 $1,225,930.38 02/04/2018 09/30/2019 VICTIMS OF CRIME ACT Grant 07/03/2018

 Page 1 of 1 - May 16, 2024 - 12:36 PM. 


